Individual Best Times (All Time)

Jasmine Campbell - (951137) - Newcastle SwimTeam - 200 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

2:47.11
2:47.78
2:48.05
2:49.01
2:49.56
2:49.63
2:50.50
3:02.18
3:06.75
3:08.37
3:23.41
3:29.57
3:31.07
3:38.39
3:41.46
3:47.01
3:48.87
4:02.94
4:05.19

4:26.29

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:49.63
2:49.56

2:47.78
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

522
515
513
504
499
499
491
403
374

289
264
259
233
224
208
203
169
165
129

WA Pts
499
499
515

Round

m I I I I I I I I

I I T

I I T T T =

Round
H
H
H

Date

04/11/18
09/12/18
10/12/17
14/10/18
19/10/19
14/12/19
29/10/117
06/11/16
19/11/16
16/07/16
23/04/16
24/10/15
10/10/15
17/05/15
28/03/15
14/02/15
17/01/15
18/05/14
20/09/14
12/04/14

Date
14/12/19
19/10/19
09/12/18

Meet

Swim England North East Region Age Group (25)
Scottish National Short Course Open Swimming
Scottish National Short Course Open Champs
BOSSS Winter Swim Festival 2018

Manchester International Meet 2019

Scottish National Short Course Championships
ASA North East Region Age Group Championships
ASA North East Region Age Group Championships
Tynemouth Winter Gala

GAW Summer Invitation Meet

Chester le Street Annual Club Gala
Chester-Le-Street 40th Anniversary Junior Meet
Tynemouth ASC Autumn NER Qualifier

Wear Valley May Level 3 Meet

North Tyneside Mad March Hare Extravaganza
Gateshead & Whickham February Invitation Meet
Newcastle Swim Team New Year Graded Meet
Wear Valley ASC May 2014 Level 3 Meet
Richmond Dales ASC Open Meet

South Tyneside Spring Meet

Meet
Scottish National Short Course Championships
Manchester International Meet 2019

Scottish National Short Course Open Swimming

Venue

Sheffield
Edinburgh
Edinburgh
Billingham
Manchester
Edinburgh
Sunderland
Sunderland
Tynemouth
Dunston
Chester-le-Street
Chester-Le-Street
Tynemouth
Bishop Auckland
Stanley
Gateshead
Stanley

Bishop Aukland
Durham

South Shields

Venue

Edinburgh
Manchester

Edinburgh

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Newcastle 2

2
Tynemouth 2
Newcastle 2
Newcastle 2
Newcastle 2
Tynemouth 2
Tynemouth 2
Tynemouth 3
Tynemouth 4
Tynemouth 3

3
Tynemouth 3

3

3

3

3
Co Sund'land 3
Tynemouth 3
Co Sund'land 3

Club Swam Under Level

Newcastle 2
Newcastle 2
2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



2:47.11
2:49.01
2:48.05
2:50.50
3:06.75
3:02.18
3:08.37
3:23.41
3:29.57
3:31.07
3:38.39
3:41.46
3:47.01
3:48.87
4:05.19
4:02.94
4:26.29

Copyright 2024

522
504
513
491
374
403
364
289
264
259
233
224
208

165
169
129

m I T I T mM I I I T mMm I I I T

I

04/11/18
14/10/18
10/12/17
29/10/117
19/11/16
06/11/16
16/07/16
23/04/16
24/10/15
10/10/15
17/05/15
28/03/15
14/02/15
17/01/15
20/09/14
18/05/14
12/04/14

Swim England North East Region Age Group (25)
BOSSS Winter Swim Festival 2018

Scottish National Short Course Open Champs
ASA North East Region Age Group Championships
Tynemouth Winter Gala

ASA North East Region Age Group Championships
GAW Summer Invitation Meet

Chester le Street Annual Club Gala
Chester-Le-Street 40th Anniversary Junior Meet
Tynemouth ASC Autumn NER Qualifier

Wear Valley May Level 3 Meet

North Tyneside Mad March Hare Extravaganza
Gateshead & Whickham February Invitation Meet
Newcastle Swim Team New Year Graded Meet
Richmond Dales ASC Open Meet

Wear Valley ASC May 2014 Level 3 Meet

South Tyneside Spring Meet

Sheffield
Billingham
Edinburgh
Sunderland
Tynemouth
Sunderland
Dunston
Chester-le-Street
Chester-Le-Street
Tynemouth
Bishop Auckland
Stanley
Gateshead
Stanley

Durham

Bishop Aukland

South Shields

Newcastle
Newcastle
Tynemouth
Tynemouth
Tynemouth
Tynemouth
Tynemouth

Tynemouth

Tynemouth

Tynemouth
Co Sund'land
Co Sund'land

Page 2/2
2
2
2

W W w

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



