## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Jasmine Campbell - (951137) - Newcastle SwimTeam - 200 Breaststroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:47.11	522	Н	04/11/18	Swim England North East Region Age Group (25)	Sheffield	Newcastle	2
2:47.78	515	Н	09/12/18	Scottish National Short Course Open Swimming	Edinburgh		2
2:48.05	513	Н	10/12/17	Scottish National Short Course Open Champs	Edinburgh	Tynemouth	2
2:49.01	504	Н	14/10/18	BOSSS Winter Swim Festival 2018	Billingham	Newcastle	2
2:49.56	499	Н	19/10/19	Manchester International Meet 2019	Manchester	Newcastle	2
2:49.63	499	Н	14/12/19	Scottish National Short Course Championships	Edinburgh	Newcastle	2
2:50.50	491	Н	29/10/17	ASA North East Region Age Group Championships	Sunderland	Tynemouth	2
3:02.18	403	Н	06/11/16	ASA North East Region Age Group Championships	Sunderland	Tynemouth	2
3:06.75	374	F	19/11/16	Tynemouth Winter Gala	Tynemouth	Tynemouth	3
3:08.37	364	Н	16/07/16	GAW Summer Invitation Meet	Dunston	Tynemouth	4
3:23.41	289	Н	23/04/16	Chester le Street Annual Club Gala	Chester-le-Street	Tynemouth	3
3:29.57	264	Н	24/10/15	Chester-Le-Street 40th Anniversary Junior Meet	Chester-Le-Street		3
3:31.07	259	F	10/10/15	Tynemouth ASC Autumn NER Qualifier	Tynemouth	Tynemouth	3
3:38.39	233	Н	17/05/15	Wear Valley May Level 3 Meet	Bishop Auckland		3
3:41.46	224	Н	28/03/15	North Tyneside Mad March Hare Extravaganza	Stanley		3
3:47.01	208	Н	14/02/15	Gateshead & Whickham February Invitation Meet	Gateshead		3
3:48.87	203	Н	17/01/15	Newcastle Swim Team New Year Graded Meet	Stanley		3
4:02.94	169	Н	18/05/14	Wear Valley ASC May 2014 Level 3 Meet	Bishop Aukland	Co Sund'land	3
4:05.19	165	F	20/09/14	Richmond Dales ASC Open Meet	Durham	Tynemouth	3
4:26.29	129	Н	12/04/14	South Tyneside Spring Meet	South Shields	Co Sund'land	3

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:49.63	499	Н	14/12/19	Scottish National Short Course Championships	Edinburgh	Newcastle	2
2:49.56	499	Н	19/10/19	Manchester International Meet 2019	Manchester	Newcastle	2
2:47.78 Copyright 202	515 4	Н	09/12/18	Scottish National Short Course Open Swimming	Edinburgh	Powered By SPORT	2 SYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
2:47.11	522	Н	04/11/18	Swim England North East Region Age Group (25)	Sheffield	Newcastle	2
2:49.01	504	Н	14/10/18	BOSSS Winter Swim Festival 2018	Billingham	Newcastle	2
2:48.05	513	Н	10/12/17	Scottish National Short Course Open Champs	Edinburgh	Tynemouth	2
2:50.50	491	Н	29/10/17	ASA North East Region Age Group Championships	Sunderland	Tynemouth	2
3:06.75	374	F	19/11/16	Tynemouth Winter Gala	Tynemouth	Tynemouth	3
3:02.18	403	Н	06/11/16	ASA North East Region Age Group Championships	Sunderland	Tynemouth	2
3:08.37	364	Н	16/07/16	GAW Summer Invitation Meet	Dunston	Tynemouth	4
3:23.41	289	Н	23/04/16	Chester le Street Annual Club Gala	Chester-le-Street	Tynemouth	3
3:29.57	264	Н	24/10/15	Chester-Le-Street 40th Anniversary Junior Meet	Chester-Le-Street		3
3:31.07	259	F	10/10/15	Tynemouth ASC Autumn NER Qualifier	Tynemouth	Tynemouth	3
3:38.39	233	Н	17/05/15	Wear Valley May Level 3 Meet	Bishop Auckland		3
3:41.46	224	Н	28/03/15	North Tyneside Mad March Hare Extravaganza	Stanley		3
3:47.01	208	Н	14/02/15	Gateshead & Whickham February Invitation Meet	Gateshead		3
3:48.87	203	Н	17/01/15	Newcastle Swim Team New Year Graded Meet	Stanley		3
4:05.19	165	F	20/09/14	Richmond Dales ASC Open Meet	Durham	Tynemouth	3
4:02.94	169	Н	18/05/14	Wear Valley ASC May 2014 Level 3 Meet	Bishop Aukland	Co Sund'land	3
4:26.29	129	Н	12/04/14	South Tyneside Spring Meet	South Shields	Co Sund'land	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS